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5109 ALLY PLUMBING CO., INC.
323 BURNETT AVENUE
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP 524 2/15/2012 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 384.00
SUB-TOTAL 384.00
3211 ALTURA COMMUNICATION SOLUTIONS, LLC
PO BOX 678244

EXP 130569 1/20/2012 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE-SYSTEM UPGRADE 20 2540 340 775.00
SUB-TOTAL 715.00
5020 AMAZON
PO BOX 530958
ATLANTA GA 303530958
EXP 226024902165 12/08/2011 B 1 TEXTBOOKS/REPLACE OR ADD 10 1110 421 47,71
EXP 101820954300 12/08/2011 B 2 TEXTBOOKS/REPLACE OR ADD 10 1110 421 70.69
EXP 164933281207 12/08/2011 B3 TEXTBOOKS/REPLACE OR ADD 10 1110 421 47,71
EXP 192581125341 12/28/2011 B 4 EQUIPMENT DIST WIDE 10 2510 540 32.99
EXP 281416400905 2/08/2012 B 5 SUPPLIES CENTRAL IDEA-EVEN 10 1200 410 224620 68.54
EXP 209945703195 2/08/2012 B 6 SUPPLIES CENTRAL IDEA-EVEN 100 1200 410 224620 87.60
EXP 275507373264 1/26/2012 B 7 RTI SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 2210 413 2 29.52
EXP 009867933110 1/26/2012 B 8 RTI SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 2210 413 2 212.74
EXP 286490769742 1/19/2012 B9 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 100 2660 410 2 115.40
EXP 252671861926 1/19/2012 B 10 SUPPLIES CENTRAL IDEA-EVEN 10 1200 410 224620 4.69
EXP 232990012659 1/17/2012 B 11 EQUIP < $500 DIST WIDE 10 2660 419 169.98
SUB-TOTAL 887.57
4862 AMSAN
PO BOX 404468
ATLANTA GA 303840000
EXP 260376033 2/07/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 2 1 410.30
SUB-TOTAL 410.30
4965 AMSAN
13924 COLLECTION CENTER DR
CHICAGO 86 606930126
EXP 259634756 1/25/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 31 220.00
SUB-TOTAL 220.00

51 APPLE COMPUTER, INC.
P.0. BOX 2818717

ATLANTA GA 303841877
EXP 9983183481 2/02/2012 B 1 CAPITAL OTLY 1002220 540 12574.00
EXP 9983377154 2/02/2012 B 2 SUPPLIES CENTRAL IDEA-EVEN 100 1200 410 224620 4790.00
SUB-TOTAL 17364.00
3334 ARBOR MANAGEMENT INC.
2100 CORPORATE DRIVE
SUITE B
ADDISON IL 601011483
EXP 12888 1/23/2012 B 1 LUNCH CONTRACT SERV 01/01-01/19/12 10 2560 300 10259.55
SUB-TOTAL 10259.55

5108 ASSOC. OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS INTL
39912 TREASURY CENTER
CHICAGO IL - 606949900
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EXP NEW MEMBER 2/11/2012 B 10 DUES & FEES DIST WIDE 100 2320 640 150.00
SUB-TOTAL 150.00
521 AT & T
P.0. BOX 105068
ATLANTA GA 303480000
EXP 1/27/2012 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 12/29/-01/27/1 20 2540 340 331.82
SUB-TOTAL 331.82
458 ATET
PO BOX 5080

A/C 847 356-0169 305 0
CAROL STREAM IL - 601975080

EXP 847356016912 12/28/2011 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 20 2540 340 1403.20-
EXP 847356016901 1/28/2012 B 2 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 20 2540 340 2019.11
SUB-TOTAL 615.91
5064 AT&T
A/C #847-R18-0410-311-2
PO BOX 5080
CAROL STREAM  IL 601975080
EXP 847R18041001 1/28/2012 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 01/28-02/27/12 20 2540 340 048.25
SUB-TOTAL 648.25
5067 AT&T
A/C #831-000-2709 813
PO BOX 5019
CAROL STREAM  IL 601975019
EXP 9710927108 1/05/2012 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 12/05-01/04/12 20 2540 340 644,00
EXP 1454197104 2/05/2012 B 2 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 01/05-02/04/12 20 2540 340 645,09
SUB-TOTAL 1289.09
5090 AT&T
A/C #847 724-6036 233 0
PO BOX 5080
CAROL STREAM  IL 601975080
EXP 847224603601 1/16/2012 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 12/17-01/16/12 20 2540 340 1039.10
SUB-TOTAL 1039.10
4763 AT & T MOBILITY
P.0. BOX 6463
CAROL STREAM  IL 601976463
EXP X01272012 1/27/2012 B 1 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 12/20-01/19/12 20 2540 340 890.92
SUB-TOTAL 890.92
4941 BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
STATION CAMPUS - JEFFREY PRICE
215 EASTERN AVENUE
BARRINGTON IL 600100000
EXP 17MARCH2012 2/16/2012 B 1 SCHOLASTIC BWL-BARRINGTON TOURN FE 10 1500 600 70.00
SUB-TOTAL 70.00

5091 HEATHER BECKER
40145 N. BECK ROAD
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
REV 1117 6SEP11 1/27/2012 B 1 PUPIL TEXTBOOK FEES - LOST BK FOUN 10 1821 0 10.00
SUB-TOTAL 10.00
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555 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF ILLINOIS
HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORPORATION
25550 NETHWORK PLACE

CHICAGO IL 606731255
EXP FEB2012 1/17/2012 B 1 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 02/01-03/01 10 1200 222 2912.83
EXP FEB2012 1/17/2012 B 2 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 100 1650 222 1110.42
EXP FEB2012 1/17/2012 B 3 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2140 222 598.61
EXP FEB2012 1/17/2012 B 4 MEDICAL INS ADMIN 100 23200 222 1 1718.00
EXP FEB2012 1/17/2012 B 5 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1110 222 13332.19
SUB-TOTAL 19672.05
4322 DAVID BOGENSCHUTZ
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION SERV.
21925 W. BRENTWOOD LANE
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP 110030060 1/31/2012 B 1 LD PROGRAM SERVICES 01/09-01/31/12 10 1200 300 1227.50
SUB-TOTAL 1227.50
4936 ELIZABETH BORON
702 MARION AVENUE
HIGHLAND PARK IL 600350000
EXP EDUC 639L 2/22/2012 B 1 TUITION REIMB WEST 100 2210 230 3 365.00
SUB-TOTAL 365.00
878 BROGANS
3615 GRAND AVE
GURNEE IL - 600310000
EXP BBALL AWARDS 11/04/2011 B 1 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES-8TH GR BOYS BBAL 10 1500 400 133.50
SUB-TOTAL 133.50
4492 JUDY CALHOUN
3508 ATLANTIC AVE
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP BES01 2/22/2012 B 1 TUITION REIMB WEST 100 2210 230 3 625.00
SUB-TOTAL 625.00
4111 THE CENTER RESOURCES FOR TEACHING
PO BOX 2401
BEDFORD PARK  IL 604992401
EXP 19993 2/03/2012 B 1 WORKSHOP - NICHOLS 100 2210 314 2 90.00
EXP 19993 2/03/2012 B 2 WORKSHOP - NICHOLS 100 2210 314 3 90.00
SUB-TOTAL 180.00
5105 COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, INC.
15660 MIDWEST ROAD
OAKBROOK TERRAC IL 601810000
EXP 4572 1/30/2012 B 1 WORKSHOP - KUCERA 10 2210 314 1 170.00
EXP 4572 1/30/2012 B 2 TORKSHOP - LIND 10 2210 314 1 170.00
EXP 4572 1/30/2012 B 3 WORKSHOP - JORGENSON 100 2210 314 1 170.00
SUB-TOTAL 510.00

4722 CONNECTION'S DAY SCHOOL
31410 NORTH U.S. HIGHWAY 45
LIBERTYVILLE ~ IL 600480000
EXP 16709 8/31/2011 B 1 TUITION RETRO BILL/RATE CHANGE 100 1912 670 35.70
EXP 16710 9/30/2011 B 2 TUITION RETRO BILL/RATE CHANGE 100 1912 670 124.95
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EXP 16711 10/31/2011 B 3 TUITION RETRO BILL/RATE CHANGE 100 1912 670 119.00
EXP 17103 1/31/2012 B 4 TUITION JAN2012 100 1912 670 1700.80
SUB-TOTAL 1980.45

4573 CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL SOUTH CAMPUS, INC
909 E. WILMETTE ROAD

PALATINE IL 600740000
EXP 15881 1/31/2012 B 1 TUITION JAN2012 100 1912 670 3748.70
SUB-TOTAL 3748.70
101 COOPERATIVE 90'S MEDICAL PLAN
GCG FINANCIAL / SELF-FUNDED DIVISION
3000 LAKESIDE DR\SU 2008
BANNOCKBURN IL - 600150000
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 1 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 1210 222 3963.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 2 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 100 1200 222 5539.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B3 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 100 1650 222 617.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 4 MEDICAL INS 100 2150 222 3085.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 5 MEDICAL INS ADMIN 100 23200 222 1 2454.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 6 INS.-0.B.M. 20 2540 220 7404.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 7 INS-TRANS-ADM 40 2550 220 4319.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B § MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 100 2140 222 1234.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B9 MEDICAL INS DIST WIDE 10 2410 222 4305.00
EXP JAN2012 2/01/2012 B 10 INSURANCE 10 1110 220 59463.80
SUB-TOTAL 92383.80
4443 COOPERATIVE 90'S DENTAL PLAN
C/0 GCG FINANCIAL-SELF FUNDED DIVISION
3000 LAKESIDE DR/ST 200
BANNOCKBURN IL 600150000
EXP 429440 1/31/2012 B 1 DENTAL INSURANCE DIST WIDE JAN2012 10 1110 223 9400.00
SUB-TOTAL 9400.00
3740 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, INC.
DAILY HERALD - CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
PO BOX 6000
CAROL STREAM  IL 601976000
EXP 74289939 1/21/2012 B 1 ADVERT. EXP - BUS LEASE 100 2310 350 57.50
SUB-TOTAL 57.50
5096 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, INC.
DAILY HERALD - SUBSCRIPTIONS
PO BOX 6236
CAROL STREAM  IL 601976236
EXP ACCT 671564 12/23/2011 B 1 NEWSPAPER 12/23/11-12/23/12 1002220 440 4.64
SUB-TOTAL 4.64
4998 MARYBETH DELAMAR
EXP FEB2012 2/01/2012 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
EXP CCD699B SUMM 2/22/2012 B 2 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 100 2210 230 1 744,00
EXP EDL690 SUMM 2/22/2012 B 3 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 100 2210 230 1 744,00
EXP CCD699B FALL 2/22/2012 B 4 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 100 22100 230 1 744,00
EXP EDL690 FALL 2/22/2012 B 5 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 100 2210 230 1 372.00

SUB-TOTAL 2654.00
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3265 DEMCO INC.

P.0. 8048
MADISON WI 537088048
EXP 488818 1/31/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES WEST 10 2220 410 3 124,44
SUB-TOTAL 124,44
3408 DURA WAX COMPANY INC.
4101 W, ALBANY STREET
MCHENRY IL 600504807
EXP 354060 1/10/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 2 1 59,40
EXP 354444 1/27/2012 B 2 SUPPLIES WEST CUSTODIAL 20 2542 410 3 1 91.24
SUB-TOTAL 150.64
3235 EMMONS SCHOOL
24226 . BEACH GROVE RD.
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP BBALL TOURN 2/16/2012 B 1 BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT FEE 10 1500 600 250.00
SUB-TOTAL 250.00
5094 KRIS FRISBY
2798 CONSTITUTION DRIVE
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
REV 02FEB12 2/02/2012 B 1 REFUND ACTIVITY BUS OVERPYMT 40 1999 0 80.00
SUB-TOTAL 80.00
4623 FROSTLINE
80 SOUTH LIVELY BLVD
ELK GROVE VILLA IL 600070000
EXP 31659 1/17/2012 B 1 PURCH SERV. TITLE II 102210 310 49 900.00
SUB-TOTAL 900.00
4921 CYNTHIA L. GALLAGHER
EXP PBIS TIERI 1/23/2012 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 10 2210 332 3 52.73
SUB-TOTAL 52.73
3915 GENERAL ASP
8001 LINCOLN AVE.
SUITE #704
SKOKIE IL 600770000
EXP 18402 2/06/2012 B 1 SOFTWARE 02/05/2012 - 05/05/2012 10 2660 390 332.50
SUB-TOTAL 332.50
4505 GENESIS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
2942 MACARTHUR BLVD.
NORTHBROOK IL 600620000
EXP 380979 1/19/2012 B 1 PRINTER SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1114 414 2 1583.65
EXP 381037 1/19/2012 B 2 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 171.00
EXP 380547 1/13/2012 B 3 PRINTER SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1114 414 2 69.62
EXP 382921 2/03/2012 B 4 PRINTER SUPPLIES CENTRAL 10 1114 414 2 92.00
EXP 383387 2/07/2012 B 5 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 327.00
EXP 384212 2/14/2012 B 6 PRINTER SUPPLIES WEST 10 1114 414 3 122.00
SUB-TOTAL 2365.27

4608 SARA GLADE
9422 ASHBURY LANE
PLEASANT PRAIRI WI ~ 531580000
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EXP EDUC 606 2/22/2012 B 1 TUITION REIMB CENTRAL 100 2210 230 2 688.00
SUB-TOTAL 688.00
449 GOPHER
NW 5634
PO BOX 1450
MINNEAPOLIS MY 554855634
EXP 8433324 2/02/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL TRUSTMARK 100 2222 410 2 2 712.35
SUB-TOTAL 712.35

94 CHRISTINE GRIESHEIMER
39665 MILL CREEK ROAD

WADSWORTH IL - 600830000
EXP 1052 1/13/2012 B 1 CONTRACTED 01/09/12-01/13/12 100 2660 300 334.90
EXP 1055 2/10/2012 B 2 CONTRACTED 02/06/12-02/10/12 10 2660 300 295.50
SUB-TOTAL 630.40
5066 GROUND EFFECTS MAINTENANCE
PO BOX 702
BLOOMINGDALE ~ IL 601080000
EXP 891213 1/15/2012 B 1 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 1095.00
EXP 891213 1/15/2012 B 2 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE WEST 20 2543 323 3 1095.00
EXP 891238 2/02/2012 B 3 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 787.50
EXP 891238 2/02/2012 B 4 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE WEST 20 2543 323 3 787.50
EXP 891220 1/19/2012 B 5 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 819.00
EXP 891220 1/19/2012 B 6 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE WEST 20 2543 323 3 819.00
EXP 8912317 1/24/2012 B 7 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 262.50
EXP 8912317 1/24/2012 B 8 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE WEST 20 2543 323 3 262.50
EXP 891227 1/23/2012 B9 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE CENTRAL 20 2543 323 2 1230.00
EXP 891227 1/23/2012 B 10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE WEST 20 2543 323 3 1230.00
SUB-TOTAL 8388.00
5088 GRUBBS MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION
10135 160TH AVENUE
BRISTOL WD 531040000
EXP 1878 1/18/2012 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 919.67
EXP 1919 2/08/2012 B 2 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 132.50
SUB-TOTAL 1052.17
5107 HAWTHORN MIDDLE SCHOOL SOUTH
600 N ASPEN DRIVE
VERNON HILLS ~ IL 600610000
EXP WRESTLING 2/16/2012 B 1 WRESTLING TOURNAMENT FEE 10 1500 600 200.00
SUB-TOTAL 200.00
206 HODGES,LOIZZI, EISENHAMMER, RODICK, KOEN
3030 SALT CREEK LANE
ARLINGION HTS IL 600050000
EXP 21880 12/31/2011 B 1 LEGAL SERVICES - DEC2011 1002310 302 9833.08
SUB-TOTAL 9833.08
4394 GENEEN HOETZER
40021 N HIDDEN BUNKER CT
ANTIOCH IL 600020000
EXP PBIS TIERI 1/23/2012 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. CENTRAL 100 2210 332 2 65.49

SUB-TOTAL 65.49



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 2/22/2012 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 7
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

4158 JANET HOFFMAN
301 FARMHILL COURT

WAUCONDA IL 600840000
EXP TARGET/HOBBY 2/22/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES SCIENCE 10 1110 400 8 42.25
SUB-TOTAL 42.25
4787 VICKI L. HOLLAND
4026 BLACKSTONE AVENUE
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP JAN26CONSULT 1/31/2012 B 1 LD PROGRAM SERVICES 10 1200 300 245.00
SUB-TOTAL 245.00
3698 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
PO BOX 183176
DEPT 32-2503691796
COLUMBUS OH 432183178
EXP 5024413 1/05/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 17.92
SUB-TOTAL 17.92
3149 ILLINOIS ASSOC FOR GIFTED CHILDREN
800 E NORTHWEST HWY
SUITE 610
PALATINE IL - 600740000
EXP R32652 1/23/2012 B 1 WORKSHOP - MAIER 10 2210 314 3 200.00
SUB-TOTAL 200.00
4558 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC
ELECTRIC/ACCT:763540-1
PO BOX 19046
GREEN BAY WD 543079046
EXP 18753056-1 1/26/2012 B 10 ELECTRICITY CENTRAL 12/19-01/24/12 20 2542 466 2 10361.47
SUB-TOTAL 10361.47
4569 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES INC
ELECTRIC ACCT# 763540-0
PO BOX 19046
GREEN BAY WD 543079046
EXP 18683044-1 1/16/2012 B 1 ELECTRICITY WEST 11/29/11-12/30/11 20 2542 466 3 7825.92
EXP 18832011-1 2/07/2012 B 2 ELECTRICITY WEST 12/30/11-02/01/12 20 2542 466 3 7952.06
SUB-TOTAL 15777.98
4550 INTEGRYS ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
GAS/ACCT.# 47373-6117
PO BOX 3145
MILWAUKEE WI 532010000
EXP 1317426-01 1/19/2012 B 1 NATURAL GAS CENTRAL DEC2011 20 2542 465 2 5359.86
EXP 1317426-01 1/19/2012 B 2 NATURAL GAS WEST DEC2011 20 2542 465 3 3877.66
SUB-TOTAL 9237.52
4813 INTERNATIONAL FIRE EQUIPMENT CORP
500 TELSER ROAD
LAKE ZURICH IL - 600470000
EXP 92661 1/26/2012 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS WEST 20 2542 323 3 286.00
EXP 92692 2/06/2012 B 2 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 3652.84
EXP 92680 1/31/2012 B 3 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS CENTRAL 20 2542 323 2 179.75

SUB-TOTAL 4118.59
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4953 IXL LEARNING
777 MARINERS ISLAND BLVD.

SUITE 600
SAN MATEQ CA 944040000
EXP 5228896 1/24/2012 B 1 CAPITAL OUTLAY DIST WIDE IDEA-EVEN 10 1200 590 24620 750.00
SUB-TOTAL 750.00
4999 STEPHEN JOHNS
EXP FEB2012 2/01/2012 B 1 TRAVEL 102320 332 1 50.00
EXP LEBM721 2/22/2012 B 2 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 10 2210 230 1 577.50
EXP LEBM586 SUMM 2/22/2012 B 3 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 10 2210 230 1 385.00
EXP LEBM586 FALL 2/22/2012 B 4 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 10 2210 230 1 385.00
SUB-TOTAL 1397.50
3151 JAKE JORGENSON
18861 ASPEN COURT
LAKE VILLA IL 600460000
EXP FEB2012 2/01/2012 B 1 MONTHLY TRAVEL 10 2410 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
4444 DEBRA KAISSERLIAN
920 ECHO LANE
RACINE WI 534060000
EXP CTED 778 2/22/2012 B 1 TUITION REIMB CENTRAL 10 2210 230 2 570.00
SUB-TOTAL 570.00
3916 ELIZABETH KEEFE
3638 COUNTRY CLUB
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP FEB2012 2/01/2012 B 1 TRAVEL 102320 332 1 50.00
EXP DEC/JAN2012 1/31/2012 B 2 TRAVEL 10 2320 332 1 89,91
EXP WINTER IAASE 1/27/2012 B 3 TRAVEL EXP. DIST WIDE IDEA-EVEN 10 2210 332 24620 276,97
SUB-TOTAL 416.88
4224 KONE INC.
PO BOX 429
MOLINE IL 612660429
EXP 220804685 1/01/2012 B 1 REPAIR & MAINT SVC WEST 01/01-03/3 20 2542 323 3 432.81
SUB-TOTAL 432.81
90 CHERYL KUCERA
539 WHITE BIRCH RD
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
EXP FEB2012 2/01/2012 B 1 TRAVEL 10 2320 332 1 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 50.00
5043 L-1 ENROLLMENT SERVICES DIVISION
ACCT #049024S
15 CENTURY BLVD, STE 510
NASHVILLE TN 372140000
EXP JAN2012 2/02/2012 B 1 FINGERPRINTING - KENNEDY 10 2310 319 49,25
EXP JAN2012 2/02/2012 B 2 FINGERPRINTING - MAYNEZ 10 2310 319 49,25
EXP JAN2012 2/02/2012 B 3 FINGERPRINTING - HEISCHBERG 10 2310 319 49,25
EXP JAN2012 2/02/2012 B 4 FINGERPRINTING - MILETTE 10 2310 319 49,25

SUB-TOTAL 197.00



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 2/22/2012 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 9
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

3409 LAKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
EDUCATION SERVICES COOPERATIVE
19525 W WASHINGION ST

GRAYSLAKE IL - 600300000
EXP 110030067 1/31/2012 B 1 WORKSHOP - KEEFE 10 2210 314 24620 180.00
EXP 110030066 1/31/2012 B 2 WORKSHOP - KEEFE 10 2210 314 24620 180.00
EXP 110030065 1/31/2012 B3 WORKSHOP - KEEFE 100 2210 314 24620 195.00
EXP 110030060 1/31/2012 B 4 WORKSHOP - KEEFE 100 2210 314 24620 195.00
EXP 110030093 2/02/2012 B 5 WORKSHOP - CALHOUN 10 2210 314 24620 195.00
EXP 110030094 2/02/2012 B 6 WORKSHOP - CALHOUN 10 2210 314 24620 195.00
EXP 110030095 2/02/2012 B 7 WORKSHOP - CALHOUN 100 2210 314 24620 180.00
EXP 110030096 2/02/2012 B 8 WORKSHOP - CALHOUN 100 2210 314 24620 180.00
EXP 110029710 1/17/2012 B 9 WORKSHOP - RODEWALD 10 2210 314 3 50.00
EXP 110029804 1/20/2012 B 10 WORKSHOP - JACOBS 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110029839 1/23/2012 B 11 WORKSHOP - SHABAN 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110029794 1/20/2012 B 12 WORKSHOP - DREYER 100 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 00029778 1/19/2012 B 13 WORKSHOP - STEPHENS 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110029781 1/19/2012 B 14 WORKSHOP - SINKUS 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110029898 1/25/2012 B 15 WORKSHOP - REYNOLDS 10 2210 314 2 50.00
EXP 0029779 1/19/2012 B 16 WORKSHOP - BANASZYNSKI 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110029926 1/26/2012 B 17 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 1 180.00
EXP 110029927 1/26/2012 B 18 WORKSHOP - DELAMAR 10 2210 314 1 180.00
EXP 110029438 2/14/2012 B 19 WORKSHOP - CLARK 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110029440 2/14/2012 B 20 WORKSHOP - DEKORSI 10 2210 314 2 25.00
EXP 110030185 2/14/2012 B 21 WORKSHOP - STOLZER 100 2210 314 2 50.00
EXP 110030132 2/07/2012 B 22 WORKSHOP - ANDERSON 10 2210 314 3 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 2260.00
3378 CARINE LANCASTER
EXP EDUC 524 2/22/2012 B 1 TUITION REIMB WEST 100 2210 230 3 170.00
SUB-TOTAL 170.00
3452 LANTER REFRIGERATED DISTRIBUTING CO.
15611 COLLECTIONS CENTER DRIVE
CHICAGO IL - 606930000
EXP $139207 12/16/2011 B 1 LUNCH CONTRACT SERVICE - CENTRAL 100 2560 300 181.02
EXP S139177 12/16/2011 B 2 LUNCH CONTRACT SERVICE - WEST 100 2560 300 91.31
EXP S140440 1/27/2012 B 3 LUNCH CONTRACT SERVICE - CENTRAL 10 250 300 112.29
EXP 5140414 1/27/2012 B 4 LUNCH CONTRACT SERVICE - WEST 10 250 300 53.14
SUB-TOTAL 437.76
4559 LDA OF AMERICA
4156 LIBRARY ROAD
PITTSBURGH PA 152341349
EXP 2214 2/02/2012 B 1 WORKSHOP - CONFORTI 100 2210 314 2 170.00
EXP 2214 2/02/2012 B 2 WORKSHOP - DEGRAVE 100 2210 314 2 170.00
SUB-TOTAL 340.00
5106 LEARNING ZONE XPRESS
P.0. BOX 1022
OWATONNA M 550600000

EXP 261340 1/17/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL TRUSTMARK 10 2222 410 2 2 164.45



< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

PAY DATE 2/22/2012 DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER$ - 0 PAGE 10

VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM

P.0. ¢ INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
SUB-TOTAL 164.45

4286 JASON LIND

EXP 0CT11-JAN12 1/31/2012 B 1 TRAVEL 10 2320 332 1 56,17
EXP 0CT11-JAN12 1/31/2012 B 2 TRAVEL EXP. ADMIN 10 2210 332 1 348.09
EXP LEBM721 2/22/2012 B 3 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 10 2210 230 1 346.50
EXP LEBM586 2/22/2012 B 4 TUITION REIMB ADMIN 10 2210 230 1 231.00
EXP TASPA/CORE 2/15/2012 B 5 TRAVEL EXP. ADMIN 10 2210 332 1 18.51
EXP AT4T 2/15/2012 B 6 TELEPHONE DIST WIDE 20 2540 340 175.00
SUB-TOTAL 1175.217
4682 LITTLE HEROES LLC
PO BOX 282
GRAYSLAKE IL 600300000
EXP 1030FEB2012 2/15/2012 B 1 PROF TECH SVCS EC EVEN 10 2130 319 24600 1128.00
EXP 1030FEB2012 2/15/2012 B 2 PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2130 300 1 1612.50
SUB-TOTAL 2740.50
3761 WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO
1000 NORTH LOMBARD ROAD
LOMBARD IL 601480000
EXP IN0392275 2/03/2012 B 1 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 40 2550 402 120.95
SUB-TOTAL 120.95
3223 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE
BOX 88789
MILWAUKEE WI 532880789
EXP 1047311 2/09/2012 B 1 LIFE INSURANCE - MARCH2012 10 1110 221 2718.42
SUB-TOTAL 2718.42
3844 ANNE MARIE MATER
405 AURORA CT
VERNON HILLS  IL 600610000
EXP 17TH IAGC 2/05/2012 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. WEST 10 2210 332 3 51.00
SUB-TOTAL 51.00
4927 MARRIOTT BUSINESS SERVICES
P.0. BOX 402642
ATLANTA GA 303840000
EXP 19939 1/31/2012 B 1 TRAVEL EXP. IASB/IASA/IASBO CONF 10 2310 332 366.98
SUB-TOTAL 366.98
5095 RODNEY MASSIE
2809 GLENARYE
LINDENHURST IL 600460000
REV 02FEB12 2/02/2012 B 1 REFUND ACTIVITY BUS OVERPYMT 40 1999 0 20.00
SUB-TOTAL 20.00
583 MENARDS
6401 GRAND AVE.
GURNEE IL 600310000
EXP 84030 1/28/2012 B 1 SUPPLIES CENTRAL 20 2542 410 2 168.47
EXP 84623 1/31/2012 B 2 SUPPLIES WEST 20 2542 410 3 32.05
SUB-TOTAL 200.52

5093 NEW CONNECTIONS ACADEMY
865 E. WILMETTE ROAD



PAY DATE 2/22/2012

< < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >
DISTRICT 24 VOUCHER# -

PAGE

11

v

ENDOR #
P.0. #

VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS